Date

07/07/2021

20/07/2021

20/07/2021

20/07/2021

23/07/2021

26/07/2021

28/07/2021

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK

EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of
Professor Edward Scicluna

Member of the ECB’s Governing Council

July 2021

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

Meeting with the Media

ECB Governing Council Meeting
Meeting with International Monetary Fund: Article IV Mission Consultation

Meeting with Credit Rating Agency

Malta Financial Services Authority Board of Governors Meeting
Meeting with newly appointed CEO of Malta Financial Services Authority

ECB Governing Council Meeting

Location

Videoconference

Frankfurt

Videoconference

Videoconference

Valletta

Valletta

Videoconference
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