

## Calendar of Professor Edward Scicluna

Member of the ECB's Governing Council

## July 2021

Date	Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)	Location
07/07/2021	Meeting with the Media	Videoconference
20/07/2021	ECB Governing Council Meeting	Frankfurt
20/07/2021	Meeting with International Monetary Fund: Article IV Mission Consultation	Videoconference
20/07/2021	Meeting with Credit Rating Agency	Videoconference
23/07/2021	Malta Financial Services Authority Board of Governors Meeting	Valletta
26/07/2021	Meeting with newly appointed CEO of Malta Financial Services Authority	Valletta
28/07/2021	ECB Governing Council Meeting	Videoconference